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ARCHERY ASSOCIATION

_Stoke Mandeville Arena. Stoke Mandeville International Invitation.

Recurve Women Team Open

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk NOC

BackName RR Score

No

Rank

1/2

Finals

1 TUR - Turkey

2 GBR - Great Britain

3 POL - Poland

4 ITA - ltaly

1A
1B
1C

3A
3B
3C

2A
2B
2C

4A
4B
4C

GIRISMEN Gizem 1672 /01
KALAY Ozlem Hacer
BAYAR Hatice

VENNARD Sharon 1484 /03
MURRAY Kate
WALMSLEY Leigh

OLSZEWSKA Milena 1610 /02
WOLJCIECHOWSKA Grazyna
WOLAK Wieslawa

MIJNO Elizabetta 1431 /04
FLORENO Veronica
PERNA Mariangela

176

170

168

170

181

172

162

143
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